Track

AJX-Ajax Downs
ALB-The Downs At Albquerque
ARP-Arapahoe Park
ASD-Assiniboia Downs
BCF-Brown County Fair
BEU-Beulah Park
BKF-Eastern Idaho Fair
BOI-Les Bois Park
BRN-Harney County Fair
CAS-Cassia County Fair
CBY-Canterbury Park
CPW-Chippewa Downs
DED-Delta Downs
DEP-Desert Park Exhibition
DXD-Dixie Downs
ELK-Elko County Fair
ELY-White Pine Raceway
EMD-Emerald Downs
EMT-Gem County Fair
EVD-Evangeline Downs
FAR-North Dakota Horse Park
FG-Fair Grounds

FMT-Fair Meadows At Tulsa
FNO-Fresno District Fair
FP-Fairmount Park
FPL-Fair Play Park

FTP-Ft Pierre Racetrack
GF-Montana Downs
GIL-Gillespie County Fair
GPR-Evergreen Park
GRP-Grants Pass Downs
HIA-Hialeah Park

6.920

6.980

6.970
6.980

110
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11.930

11.910
11.880

11.950
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11.940

11.950
11.790
11.950

11.800

230 300
13.250 15.390
15.180

330
16.660
16.490
16.510

350
17.640
17.250
17.370

19.920
19.310
19.540
20.150
20.150

15.550
15.550 17.850
17.760
17.820

17.370

13.340 15.530

15.490

20.030
16.810 19.630
13.140
13.300 15.540
15.550

15.060

16.870 17.680
17.770

17.180

19.960

12.930 16.390

16.407

19.370

15.510
15.550
15.550
15.550
15.540
15.330
15.550
15.230
15.320

17.780
17.770
17.830
17.850

16.950 20.010
20.150
20.130
20.150
19.610
20.150

19.700

16.910
16.640 17.470
17.850
17.360
17.260
17.720
17.850

17.850

12.970
13.060

16.620
16.680
16.950
16.950

13.310

15.550
15.540
15.530
15.510
15.260

13.320
13.350

16.740
16.890

17.430
17.720
17.550
17.410

20.080
19.910
20.070
19.480

13.120 16.700
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21.940
21.370
22.000

21.920

21.920

21.380

21.940
21.710

22.050
21.720

21.980
21.990

21.360
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34.600
27.700
26.590
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33.500

32.340

~
~

40.240

40.360

(0 0]
]
o

44.660
45.250

45.230

45.600

45.370

45.600

45.480
45.600
45.600
45.430

45.600

45.600
45.600

1000

52.410

52.340



HOU-Sam Houston Race Park
IND-Indiana Downs
JRM-Jerome County Fair
KIN-Kin Park

LA-Los Alamitos Race Course
LAD-Louisiana Downs

LBG-Rocky Mountain Turf Club

LBT-Laurel Brown Racetrack

LS-Lone Star Park At Grand Prairie
MC-Bucking Horse Sale Racing
MEX-Hipodromo De Las Americas

MPM-Mt Pleasant Meadows
NP-Northlands Park
ONE-Oneida County Fair
OTC-Ocala Training Center
PLN-Alameda County Fair
PM-Portland Meadows
POD-Pocatello Downs
PRM-Prairie Meadows
PRV-Crooked River Roundup
RET-Retama Park
RIL-Rillito Park
RP-Remington Park
RUI-Ruidoso Downs
RUP-Rupert Downs
SAC-California State Fair
SDY-Sandy Downs
SND-Sunflower Downs
SON-Santa Cruz County Fair
SR-Sonoma County Fair
SRP-Sunray Park

STK-San Joaquin County Fair
SUD-Sun Downs
SUN-Sunland Park

6.890

6.980

6.940

11.940
11.950
11.950
11.880

11.950

11.850

11.950

11.900

11.730
11.900

11.950

13.250
13.350

13.120

13.040

12.920
13.350

13.340

13.330
13.150
13.290
13.310

12.940
13.040
13.290

13.320

13.300

15.320
15.510
15.550

15.180
15.340
15.530
15.440
15.270
15.540
15.170
15.520

15.440

15.550
15.540
15.550
15.220

15.550
15.400
15.090
15.160
15.550

15.470

15.520

15.550

15.530
14.680

16.710
16.890

16.530
16.700

16.740
16.640

16.250
16.950
16.950

16.950
16.930
16.630

16.880

16.810
16.490

16.910

16.900

16.940
16.020

17.490
17.590
17.730

17.260
17.520
17.720
17.390
17.350
17.840
17.070
17.790

17.810
17.830
17.730
17.420

17.520
17.480
17.230
17.250
17.680
17.760
17.730

17.730
17.760
17.090
17.780
17.640
16.800

19.840
19.900
19.870
20.150
19.310
19.740
19.890
20.120
19.380

19.410
20.150

20.010
19.530
19.660
20.000
19.430
19.380
20.000

19.760

19.260

20.040
18.880
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21.820

21.330

21.930

21.180

21.330

22.050

21.660

22.030

22.000

21.300
20.990

22.050

21.280

20.720

27.600

27.610

27.570

27.390
27.600
26.990
26.820

34.400

34.430

33.410

40.360

40.290

45.540

45.460
45.580

45.300

45.570

45.300

45.570

45.200

45.030
45180 52.320

45.370

44.970

44570 52.410



SWEF-Sweetwater Downs
TIL-Tillamook County Fair
TUP-Turf Paradise

UN-Eastern Oregon Livestock Show
WRD-Will Rogers Downs

WY O-Wyoming Downs

ZIA-Zia Park

6.970

15.199

13.330 15.530

11.950 15.130
13.150 15.300

15.550

11.800 13.060 15.310

16.547

16.920

16.550

16.490

17.293

17.580

17.400

17.850
17.240

19.410

19.800

19.620

20.150
19.210
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21.549

21.570

21.750

21.360

27.180

26.930

40.295

45.130 52.300

45.150
45.600
44.600



